
Date Day 11 Jess 12 Alex 12 Em 13N Amy
13A 

Kristin
14N Jen 14A Paul 15N Joe 15A Matt 16N  Ally

16A 

Lannan
17N Ash

17A  

Jordan
18N TR 18R Deb Date Day

16-Apr F 16-Apr F

17-Apr Sat 8a-9:30a
Regionals    

(Columbus)

Regionals    

(Columbus)
11a-12:30p 8a-9:30a 9:30a-11a 9:30a-11a 17-Apr Sat

18-Apr Sun 10a-11:30a Spirit
Regionals    

(Columbus)
11:30a-1p

Regionals    

(Columbus)
18-Apr Sun

19-Apr M 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 19-Apr M

20-Apr T 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 20-Apr T

21-Apr W 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 21-Apr W

22-Apr TH 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 22-Apr TH

23-Apr F 23-Apr F

24-Apr Sat
The Edge   

Twinsburg
11:30a-1p 11:30a-1p 10a-11:30a 10a-11:30a 24-Apr Sat

25-Apr Sun 11:30a-1p 11:30a-1p Salem 25-Apr Sun

Date Day 11 Jess 12 Alex 12 Em 13N Amy
13A 

Kristin
14N Jen 14A Paul 15N Joe 15A Matt 16N  Ally

16A 

Lannan
17N Ash

17A  

Jordan
18N TR 18R Deb Date Day

26-Apr M 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 26-Apr M

27-Apr T 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 27-Apr T

28-Apr W 5p-6:30p 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 28-Apr W

29-Apr TH 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 5p-6:30p 5p-6:30p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 29-Apr TH

30-Apr F 30-Apr F

1-May Sat
Regionals    

(Columbus)
1-May Sat

2-May Sun
Regionals    

(Columbus)

Regionals    

(Columbus)

Regionals    

(Columbus)
2-May Sun

3-May M 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 3-May M

4-May T 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 4-May T

5-May W 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 5-May W

6-May TH 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 6-May TH

7-May F 7-May F

8-May Sat 8-May Sat

9-May Sun 8a-9:30a 8a-9:30a 9:30a-11a
Regionals    

(Columbus)
11a-12:30p 11a-12:30p 12:30p-11p 9-May Sun

Date Day 11 Jess 12 Alex 12 Em 13N Amy
13A 

Kristin
14N Jen 14A Paul 15N Joe 15A Matt 16N  Ally

16A 

Lannan
17N Ash

17A  

Jordan
18N TR 18R Deb Date Day

10-May M 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 10-May M

11-May T 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 11-May T

12-May W 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 12-May W

13-May TH 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 13-May TH

14-May F 14-May F

15-May Sat
Regionals    

(Columbus)
15-May Sat

16-May Sun
Regionals    

(Columbus)

Regionals    

(Columbus)
16-May Sun

17-May M 6:30p-8p 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 17-May M

18-May T 6:30p-8p 8p-9:30p 8p-9:30p 6:30p-8p 18-May T

19-May W 19-May W

20-May TH 20-May TH

21-May F 21-May F

22-May Sat 22-May Sat

23-May Sun
Regionals    

(Columbus)
23-May Sun

Date Day 11 Jess 12 Alex 12 Em 13N Amy
13A 

Kristin
14N Jen 14A Paul 15N Joe 15A Matt 16N  Ally

16A 

Lannan
17N Ash

17A  

Jordan
18N TR 18R Deb Date Day

24-May M 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 24-May M

25-May T 25-May T

26-May W 26-May W

27-May TH 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 27-May TH

28-May F 28-May F

Goodyear 

Akron

GJNC

St. Louis    

Windy City 

Qualifier

Indy      Windy 

City  Qualifier

Battle of Lake 

Erie (Cedar 

Point)

St. Louis    

Windy City 

Qualifier

Battle of Lake 

Erie (Cedar 

Point)

Indy      Windy 

City  Qualifier

Indy      Windy 

City  Qualifier

Battle of Lake 

Erie (Cedar 

Point)

Battle of Lake 

Erie (Cedar 

Point)

Battle of Lake 

Erie (Cedar 

Point)

Battle of Lake 

Erie (Cedar 

Point)

Battle of Lake 

Erie (Cedar 

Point)

Battle of Lake 

Erie (Cedar 

Point)



29-May Sat 29-May Sat

30-May Sun 30-May Sun

31-May M 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 31-May M

1-Jun T 1-Jun T

2-Jun W 2-Jun W

3-Jun TH 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 3-Jun TH

4-Jun F 4-Jun F

5-Jun Sat 5-Jun Sat

6-Jun Sun 6-Jun Sun

Date Day 11 Jess 12 Alex 12 Em 13N Amy
13A 

Kristin
14N Jen 14A Paul 15N Joe 15A Matt 16N  Ally

16A 

Lannan
17N Ash

17A  

Jordan
18N TR 18R Deb Date Day

7-Jun M 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 7-Jun M

8-Jun T 8-Jun T

9-Jun W 9-Jun W

10-Jun TH 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 10-Jun TH

11-Jun F 11-Jun F

12-Jun Sat 12-Jun Sat

13-Jun Sun 13-Jun Sun

14-Jun M 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 14-Jun M

15-Jun T 15-Jun T

16-Jun W 16-Jun W

17-Jun TH 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 17-Jun TH

18-Jun F 18-Jun F

19-Jun Sat 19-Jun Sat

20-Jun Sun 20-Jun Sun

Date Day 11 Jess 12 Alex 12 Em 13N Amy
13A 

Kristin
14N Jen 14A Paul 15N Joe 15A Matt 16N  Ally

16A 

Lannan
17N Ash

17A  

Jordan
18N TR 18R Deb Date Day

21-Jun M 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 21-Jun M

22-Jun T 22-Jun T

23-Jun W 23-Jun W

24-Jun TH 7:30p-9p 7:30p-9p 24-Jun TH

25-Jun F 25-Jun F

26-Jun Sat 26-Jun Sat

27-Jun Sun 27-Jun Sun

28-Jun M 6p-7:30p 6p-7:30p 28-Jun M

29-Jun T 29-Jun T

30-Jun W GJNC 30-Jun W

1-Jul TH GJNC GJNC 1-Jul TH

2-Jul F GJNC GJNC 2-Jul F

3-Jul Sat GJNC GJNC 3-Jul Sat

4-Jul Sun GJNC 4-Jul Sun

Summerfest 

(Columbus)

6-Jun


